
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00045, Bovill

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-3  0.9 Mi. N of Jct SH-8

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 563

 626
 405

Latah (29)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 14

 284

 318
 199

 279

 308
 206

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - -

S DIR - - - - - - -

N DIR - - - - - - -

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

- - 617 719 697 766 420

- - 318 365 352 375 204

- - 299 354 345 391 216

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

437 576 579 596 582 602 387

235 279 283 294 267 302 189

202 297 296 302 315 300 198

30 31 - - - - -

374 526 - - - - -

194 242 - - - - -

180 284 - - - - -

MADW 406 551 598 658 640 684 404

STDEV 45 35 27 87 81 116 23

DAYFAC 1.39 1.02 0.94 0.86 0.88 0.82 1.39

October 2011
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